Taking small steps together, always ahead, towards a better world
Hepatex N
The Space Saver
HEPATEX N
Clean Air
Power Generation
Clean Room
Industrial

Frame
Material
Sealant
Material
Gasket
Material
Weight
[kg]
N-F7-V40-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m³/h 26 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-F7-V40-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m³/h 13 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-F9-V40-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m³/h 26 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-F9-V40-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m³/h 13 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-E11-V35-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 3500 m³/h 26 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-E11-V35-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 1750 m³/h 13 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-E11-V35-762-vz 762 x 610 x 292 4100 m³/h 30 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 23 kg
N-H13-V30-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 3000 m³/h 26 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 19 kg
N-H13-V30-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 1500 m³/h 13 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 12 kg
N-H13-V34-T-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 3400 m³/h 37 m² Stainless Steel Silicone Silicone 20 kg
N-H13-V34-T-305-rf 305 x 610 x 292 1700 m³/h 18.5m² Stainless Steel Silicone Silicone 13 kg
N-H13-V40-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m³/h 37 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 20 kg
N-N-H13-V40-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m³/h 18.5 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 13 kg
N-H13-V40-762-vz 762 x 610 x 292 4700 m³/h 43 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 24 kg
N-H13-V40-205-vz 205 x 610 x 292 1300 m³/h 12.5 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 10 kg
N-H13-V40-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m³/h 37 m² Stainless Steel PU EPDM 20 kg
N-H13-V40-305-rf 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m³/h 18.5 m² Stainless Steel PU EPDM 13 kg
N-H13-V40-762-rf 762 x 610 x 292 4700 m³/h 43 m² Stainless Steel PU EPDM 24 kg
N-H13-V40-610-sp 610 x 610 x 292 4000 m³/h 37 m² Chipboard PU EPDM 15 kg
N-H13-V40-305-sp 305 x 610 x 292 2000 m³/h 18.5m² Chipboard PU EPDM 10 kg
N-H13-V40-762-sp 762 x 610 x 292 5000 m³/h 46 m² Chipboard PU EPDM 18 kg
N-H14-V35-610-vz 610 x 610 x 292 3500 m³/h 40 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 21 kg
N-H14-V35-305-vz 305 x 610 x 292 1750 m³/h 20 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 14 kg
N-H14-V35-762-vz 762 x 610 x 292 4100 m³/h 47 m² Galv. Steel PU EPDM 25 kg
N-H14-V35-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 3500 m³/h 40 m² Stainless Steel PU EPDM 21 kg
N-H14-V35-305-rf 305 x 610 x 292 1750 m³/h 20 m² Stainless Steel PU EPDM 14 kg
N-H14-V35-762-rf 762 x 610 x 292 4100 m³/h 47 m² Stainless Steel PU EPDM 25 kg
N-U15-V30-610-rf 610 x 610 x 292 3000 m³/h 40 m² Stainless Steel PU EPDM 21 kg